HP

PIERSLAND

HOUSE

Wine List
&
Drinks Menu






WINE BY THE GLASS

White Wine
125ml
Chardonnay Alba Santa Luz, Valle Central £6.25
Chile 2024, 13% ABV
Airen, Cruzares Blanco La Mancha £5.75

Spain NV, 10.5% ABV

Sauvignon Blanc, Seven Degrees, Marlborough £7.50
New Zealand 2023, 12.5% ABV

Pinot Grigio, Folonari, Veneto £6.50
Italy 2023, 9% ABV

Piquepoul, Cotes De Thau £7.00
France 2024 12.5% ABV

Late harvest Viognier Sauvignon Blanc, £7.25

Dessert Wine Chile 2024, 11.5%ABV
Sparkling Wine

Prosecco Spumante, Lamberti, Veneto £795
Italy NV, 11% ABV

Rose Wine
Rose Alba, Santa Luz, Valle Central £6.25
Chile 2024, 12% ABV
Zinfandel Rose, Stallion Leap, £6.50
California, USA NV, 10% ABV

Red Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon, “Alba” Santa Luz, Valle Central  £6.50
Chile 2023, 13% ABV
Tempranillo Garnacha, Cruzares, Castilla la Mancha £6.25
Spain NV, 11.5% ABV

Merlot “ Alba” Santa Luz, Valle Central £6.50
Chile 2024, 13%
Malbec, Loma Negra, Valle Central £750

Chile 2023,12% ABV

Pinot Noir Reserva “Encinos” Santa Luz, Valle Central £7.50
Chile 2023, 14% ABV

Rioja Joven, Valdepalacios £7.50
Spain 2023, 13.5% ABV

175ml

£7.00

£6.50

£10.00

£7.50

£8.75

£7.25

£7.50

£7.25

£7.00

£7.25

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

Natureo Non Alcoholic Wine

White: Muscat (Dealcoholised) 0.0% ABV
Red: Syrah (Dealcoholised) 0.0% ABV

£4.75
£4.75

250ml

£9.00

£8.50

£13.00

£9.00

£10.50

£9.00

£9.25

£9.25

£9.00

£9.25

£12.25

£12.50

£12.50

£5.95
£5.95



PIERSLAND HOUSE COCKTAILS
WITH A TWIST

Passion fruit and vanilla thriller
Vanilla vodka, Passoa, lime, gomme, cranberry juice

Cheeky little yellow bird

£10.95

£11.95

Disaronno, Langs banana rum, lemon, miraculous foamer, bitters, pineapple juice

Soco in Soho
Southern comfort, aperol, lemon, orange juice

Gin Fizz
Prosecco, soda, blood orange, rhubarb and ginger or blackberry gin

Watermelon n Lychee
Prosecco, soda, Gordons pink gin, watermelon gomme, lychee liquear

Tropical Storm
Langs mango and ginger rum, lime, Fever Tree ginger beer

Whisky Sour
Johnnie Walker red label, lemon juice, miraculous foamer

Amaretto Sour
Disaronno, lemon juice, miraculous foamer

Brandy Cobbler
Martel VS brandy, gomme, soda

Old Fashioned Johnnie Walker Blue Label (50ml)
Johnnie Walker blue label, bitters, sugar

Woodford reserve Old Fashioned (50ml)
Woodford reserve, bitters, sugar

£11.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£9.95

£55.00

£18.95



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Hugo Spritz
St Germain elderflower liquor, prosecco, soda

French Martini
Smirnoff red label, Chambord, Pineapple juice

Espresso Martini
Stolichnaya vanilla vodka, Kahlua, freshly ground coffee

Vodka Martini
Grey Goose vodka, dry vermouth, lemon twist

Johnnie Old fashioned (50ml)
Johnnie Walker black label, bitters, sugar

Bramble
The Botanist gin, creme de mure, lemon juice, sugar syrup

Aperol Spritz
Prosecco, Aperol, soda

Cosmopolitan
Smirnoff red label vodka, Cointreau, cranberry & lime

Magarita
Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

Negroni
Tanqueray gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

Manhattan
Johnnie Walker black label, sweet vermouth, bitters

ULTRA LOW ALCOHOL

Spanish Lemonade
Tinto de verano, sour soda, red wine float 2.5% abv

Trinidadian Lemonade aka LLB
Aromatic bitters, fresh lemon, sugar and sour soda 1% abv

Australian Lemonade
Viognier Sauvignon Blanc dessert wine, soda 2.5% abv

Crodino Spritz
Crodino, soda, lemonade

£10.95

£10.95

£12.95

£15.95

£15.95

£11.95

£10.95

£11.95

£11.95

£15.95

£11.95

£5.50

£4.75

£5.50

£7.95



GIN

Gordon'’s £4.75
Bombay Sapphire £5.00
Makar £5.00
Rock Rose £5.00
Tanqueray £4.75
Tanqueray No.10 £5.25
Tanqueray Seville £5.00
Cao Runn £5.00
Hendrick's £5.25
Botanist £5.25
Brockman'’s £5.25
Edinburgh Gin £5.25
Eden Mill £5.75
Whitley Neill, various flavours £5.25
Whitley Neill Original £5.00
VODKA
Smirnoff £4.75
Stolichnaya £5.00
Ketel One £5.00
Belvedere £5.50
Grey Goose £6.00
RUM
Bacardi £4.75
Morgan's Spiced £4.75
Langs Banana Rum £5.00
Langs Mango and Ginger Rum £5.00
Sailor Jerry's £5.00
Kraken £5.00
Havana 3 Year Old £5.00
Havana 5 Year Old £5.50
Havana 7 year Old £7.00
BRANDY
Courvoisier VS £5.00
Courvoisier VSOP £6.25
Martell VS £5.00
Hennesy VSOP £6.25
Remy Martin VSOP £6.25

Remy Martin XO £20.75



PORT & SHERRY

Harveys Amontillado Medium Dry
Harveys Bristol Cream

Tio Pepe

Croft Original

Cockburns Ruby Port

VERMOUTH

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso

FROM FURTHER AFIELD

Jamesons
Bushmills

Jim Beam
Canadian Club
Makers Mark
Drambuie
GClayva

Baileys

Tia Maria
Disaronno
Cointreau
Jack Daniels
Woodford Reserve

0% ALCOHOL
Gordon’s Gin 0%
Gordon'’s pink gin 0%
Tanqueray 0%
Tanqueray Seville 0%
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 0%
Captain Morgans Spiced rum Golden 0%
Crodino 0%

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£4.75
£6.50

£4.60
£4.80
£5.00
£5.00
£4.80
£4.60
£4.60



DRAUGHT

Tennents ABV 4.0%
Heverlee ABV 4.8%
Caledonian Best ABV 3.8%
Magners ABV 4.5%
Guinness ABV 4.0%

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER
Corona 330ml, ABV 4.5%
Birra Moretti 330ml, ABV 4.6%
Heineken 330ml, ABV 50%
Drygate Gladeye |.P.A 500mlI, ABV 55%
Kopparberg mixed fruit cider 500ml, ABV 4%

0% ALCOHOL
Heineken 0.0 no alcohol 330m|
Kopparberg mixed fruit 0.0 500ml
Guinness 0.0 538ml

Half
£310
£3.35
£3.10
£3.10
£3.60

Pint
£5.95
£6.50
£5.95
£5.95
£6.95

£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£6.15
£6.15

£4.10
£5.95
£6.25



Fever-Tree Selection:
Premium Indian Tonic
Naturally Light Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

Light Lemonade

Appletiser
Coca Cola Can
J20 330ml

Diet Coke / Coke Zero Can

Mineral Water 330ml

SOFT DRINKS

Draught: Pepsi/ Tango / Lemonade / Tonic

Diet Pepsi

Draught: Pepsi/ Diet Pepsi/ Tango / Lemonade / Tonic
Fruit Juice: Orange /Apple / Cranberry / Pineapple / Tomato / Grapefruit

Red Bull Can

Mineral Water Large Bottle Sparkling or Still

Simply Fruity Kids Bottle

£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.90
£3.90
£3.45
£2.60

Half Pint £3.60
Half Pint £3.25

Pint £4.90

£3.35
£4.25
£525
£2.35



THE JOHNNIE WALKER FAMILY

Piersland House (formerly Piersland lodge) was built in 1899
for Sir Alexander Walker, grandson of whisky pioneer Johnnie Walker.
It is only fitting that we include some of
Johnnie Walker's “extended family” of whisky in this list

Johnnie Walker Red Label £4.95
Created by Sir Alexander in 1909

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Years Old £5.50
Johnnie Walker Black is a masterful blend of around 40 whiskies

Johnnie Walker Double Black £6.50
Combines the rich, malty flavour of Black Label with slightly peatier whisky

Johnnie Walker Green Label £9.00
Blended Scotch whisky, created from Highland, Lowland, Island
and Speyside malts to get the most intense aromas

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve £8.00
Blended from only 15 whiskies, each aged for a minimum of 18 years,
it includes the rare malt whisky Clynelish

Johnnie Walker 18 Year Old £13.50
Sits between gold and blue in Walker's extensive range of blends
and carries an 18 year age statement

Johnnie Walker Blue Label £23.50
Johnnie Walker Blue is composed of 16 of some of the world's rarest whiskies

X

JOHNNIE WALKER.
KEEP WALKING.






HOT DRINKS

Decaffeinated coffee and skimmed milk
are available with all of these hot drinks

Filter Coffee £3.35
Cappuccino Small £3.60 Large £3.85
Caffe Latte £3.60
Macchiato £3.60
Mocha £4.25
Espresso Single £3.35 Double £3.60
Hot Chocolate £3.85
Flavoured Latte £4.25
Caramel / Hazelnut / Vanilla

Pot of Tea £3.35
Liqueur Coffee S SS)

Different types available on request
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