

Wine List & Drinks Menu



WINE BY THE GLASS White Wine

125ml

175ml

250ml

	125ml	175ml	250ml
Chardonnay Alba Santa Luz, Valle Central Chile 2024, 13% ABV	£6.25	£7.00	£9.00
Airen, Cruzares Blanco La Mancha Spain NV, 10.5% ABV	£5.75	£6.50	£8.50
Sauvignon Blanc, Seven Degrees, Marlborough New Zealand 2023, 12.5% ABV	£7.50	£10.00	£13.00
Pinot Grigio, Folonari, Veneto Italy 2023, 9% ABV	£6.50	£7.50	£9.00
Piquepoul, Cotes De Thau France 2024 12.5% ABV	£7.00	£8.75	£10.50
Late harvest Viognier Sauvignon Blanc, Dessert Wine Chile 2024, 11.5% ABV	£7.25		
Sparkling Wine			
Prosecco Spumante, Lamberti, Veneto Italy NV, 11% ABV	£7.95		
Rose Wine			
Rose Alba, Santa Luz, Valle Central Chile 2024, 12% ABV	£6.25	£7.25	£9.00
Zinfandel Rose, Stallion Leap, California, USA NV, 10% ABV	£6.50	£7.50	£9.25
Red Wine			
Cabernet Sauvignon, "Alba" Santa Luz, Valle Central Chile 2023, 13% ABV	£6.50	£7.25	£9.25
Tempranillo Garnacha, Cruzares, Castilla la Mancha Spain NV, 11.5% ABV	£6.25	£7.00	£9.00
Merlot "Alba" Santa Luz, Valle Central Chile 2024, 13%	£6.50	£7.25	£9.25
Malbec, Loma Negra, Valle Central Chile 2023, 12% ABV	£7.50	£9.50	£12.25
Pinot Noir Reserva "Encinos" Santa Luz, Valle Central Chile 2023, 14% ABV	£7.50	£9.50	£12.50
Rioja Joven, Valdepalacios Spain 2023, 13.5% ABV	£7.50	£9.50	£12.50
Natureo Non Alcoholic Wine			
White: Muscat (Dealcoholised) 0.0% ABV		£4.75	£5.95
Red: Syrah (Dealcoholised) 0.0% ABV		£4.75	£5.95

PIERSLAND HOUSE COCKTAILS WITH A TWIST

Passion fruit and vanilla thriller Vanilla vodka, Passoa, lime, gomme, cranberry juice	£10.95
Cheeky little yellow bird Disaronno, Langs banana rum, lemon, miraculous foamer, bitters, pineapple	£11.95 e juice
Soco in Soho Southern comfort, aperol, lemon, orange juice	£11.95
Gin Fizz Prosecco, soda, blood orange, rhubarb and ginger or blackberry gin	£10.95
Watermelon n Lychee Prosecco, soda, Gordons pink gin, watermelon gomme, lychee liquear	£10.95
Tropical Storm Langs mango and ginger rum, lime, Fever Tree ginger beer	£10.95
Whisky Sour Johnnie Walker red label, lemon juice, miraculous foamer	£10.95
Amaretto Sour Disaronno, lemon juice, miraculous foamer	£10.95
Brandy Cobbler Martel VS brandy, gomme, soda	£9.95
Old Fashioned Johnnie Walker Blue Label (50ml) Johnnie Walker blue label, bitters, sugar	£55.00
Woodford reserve Old Fashioned (50ml) Woodford reserve, bitters, sugar	£18.95

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Hugo Spritz St Germain elderflower liquor, prosecco, soda	£10.95
French Martini Smirnoff red label, Chambord, Pineapple juice	£10.95
Espresso Martini Stolichnaya vanilla vodka, Kahlua, freshly ground coffee	£12.95
Vodka Martini Grey Goose vodka, dry vermouth, lemon twist	£15.95
Johnnie Old fashioned (50ml) Johnnie Walker black label, bitters, sugar	£15.95
Bramble The Botanist gin, crème de mure, lemon juice, sugar syrup	£11.95
Aperol Spritz Prosecco, Aperol, soda	£10.95
Cosmopolitan Smirnoff red label vodka, Cointreau, cranberry & lime	£11.95
Magarita Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice	£11.95
Negroni Tanqueray gin, Campari, sweet vermouth	£15.95
Manhattan Johnnie Walker black label, sweet vermouth, bitters	£11.95
ULTRA LOW ALCOHOL	
Spanish Lemonade Tinto de verano, sour soda, red wine float 2.5% abv	£5.50
Trinidadian Lemonade aka LLB Aromatic bitters, fresh lemon, sugar and sour soda 1% abv	£4.75
Australian Lemonade Viognier Sauvignon Blanc dessert wine, soda 2.5% abv	£5.50
Crodino Spritz Crodino, soda, lemonade	£7.95

GIN

Oll4		
Gordon's Bombay Sapphire Makar Rock Rose Tanqueray Tanqueray No.10 Tanqueray Seville Cao Runn Hendrick's Botanist Brockman's Edinburgh Gin Eden Mill Whitley Neill, various flavours Whitley Neill Original	£4.75 £5.00 £5.00 £4.75 £5.25 £5.00 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25	
VODKA		
Smirnoff Stolichnaya Ketel One Belvedere Grey Goose	£4.75 £5.00 £5.00 £5.50 £6.00	
RUM		
Bacardi Morgan's Spiced Langs Banana Rum Langs Mango and Ginger Rum Sailor Jerry's Kraken Havana 3 Year Old Havana 7 year Old	£4.75 £4.75 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.50 £7.00	
BRANDY		
Courvoisier VS Courvoisier VSOP Martell VS Hennesy VSOP Remy Martin VSOP Remy Martin XO	£5.00 £6.25 £5.00 £6.25 £6.25 £20.75	

PORT & SHERRY

PORT & SHERRY	
Harveys Amontillado Medium Dry Harveys Bristol Cream Tio Pepe Croft Original Cockburns Ruby Port	£4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.50
VERMOUTH	
Martini Extra Dry Martini Bianco Martini Rosso	£4.00 £4.00 £4.00
FROM FURTHER AFIELD	
Jamesons Bushmills Jim Beam Canadian Club Makers Mark Drambuie Glayva Baileys Tia Maria Disaronno Cointreau Jack Daniels Woodford Reserve	£4.75 £4.75 £4.75 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £5.00 £4.75 £6.50
O% ALCOHOL Gordon's Gin 0% Gordon's pink gin 0% Tanqueray 0% Tanqueray Seville 0% Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 0% Captain Morgans Spiced rum Golden 0% Crodino 0%	£4.60 £4.80 £5.00 £5.00 £4.80 £4.60

DRAUGHT

	Half	Pint
Tennents ABV 4.0%	£3.10	£5.95
Heverlee ABV 4.8%	£3.35	£6.50
Caledonian Best ABV 3.8%	£3.10	£5.95
Magners ABV 4.5%	£3.10	£5.95
Guinness ABV 4.0%	£3.60	£6.95
BOTTLED BEER & CIDER		
Corona 330ml, ABV 4.5%		£4.40
Birra Moretti 330ml, ABV 4.6%		£4.40
Heineken 330ml, ABV 5.0%		£4.40
Drygate Gladeye I.P.A 500ml, ABV 5.5%		£6.15
Kopparberg mixed fruit cider 500ml, ABV 4%		£6.15
0% ALCOHOL		
Heineken 0.0 no alcohol 330ml		£4.10
Kopparberg mixed fruit 0.0 500ml		£5.95
Guinness 0.0 538ml		£6.25

SOFT DRINKS

Fever-Tree Selection:	
Premium Indian Tonic	£3.35
Naturally Light Tonic	£3.35
Elderflower Tonic	£3.35
Mediterranean Tonic	£3.35
Ginger Beer	£3.35
Ginger Ale	£3.35
Light Lemonade	£3.35
Appletiser	£3.35
Coca Cola Can	£3.90
J2o 330ml	£3.90
Diet Coke / Coke Zero Can	£3.45
Mineral Water 330ml	£2.60
Draught: Pepsi / Tango / Lemonade / Tonic	Half Pint £3.60
Diet Pepsi	Half Pint £3.25
Draught: Pepsi / Diet Pepsi / Tango / Lemonade / Tonic	Pint £4.90
Fruit Juice: Orange / Apple / Cranberry / Pineapple / Tomato / Grap	pefruit £3.35
Red Bull Can	£4.25
Mineral Water Large Bottle Sparkling or Still	£5.25
Simply Fruity Kids Bottle	£2.35

THE JOHNNIE WALKER FAMILY

Piersland House (formerly Piersland lodge) was built in 1899 for Sir Alexander Walker, grandson of whisky pioneer Johnnie Walker. It is only fitting that we include some of Johnnie Walker's "extended family" of whisky in this list

Johnnie Walker Red Label Created by Sir Alexander in 1909	£4.95
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Years Old Johnnie Walker Black is a masterful blend of around 40 whiskies	£5.50
Johnnie Walker Double Black Combines the rich, malty flavour of Black Label with slightly peatier whis	£6.50 ky
Johnnie Walker Green Label Blended Scotch whisky, created from Highland, Lowland, Island and Speyside malts to get the most intense aromas	£9.00
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve Blended from only 15 whiskies, each aged for a minimum of 18 years, it includes the rare malt whisky Clynelish	£8.00
Johnnie Walker 18 Year Old Sits between gold and blue in Walker's extensive range of blends and carries an 18 year age statement	£13.50
Johnnie Walker Blue Label Johnnie Walker Blue is composed of 16 of some of the world's rarest whis	£23.50 skies





HOT DRINKS

Decaffeinated coffee and skimmed milk are available with all of these hot drinks

Filter Coffee	£3.35
Cappuccino	Small £3.60 Large £3.85
Caffe Latte	£3.60
Macchiato	£3.60
Mocha	£4.25
Espresso	Single £3.35 Double £3.60
Hot Chocolate	£3.85
Flavoured Latte Caramel / Hazelnut / Vani	£4.25 Ila
Pot of Tea	£3.35
Liqueur Coffee Different types available o	£8.75 on request

